

Present: Mr. B.S. Dhaliwal, Adv., counsel for applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice to State through APP be issued and record from the concerned police station be also called for 12.07.2021.

Date of Order:09.07.2021
Shri Ram Stenographer Gr-II

(Akbar Khan) PCS
JMIC/T.Sabo
UID No. PB0426